QUOTE

Q-9506-1100-10544799-2024

OverDrive

One OverDrive Way

Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087
Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

Quote Number

Cart name ESSER Il

Date 2/29/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/29/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms

9506-1100 ivonne.gonzalezrodriguez@ocps.net N/A

Unit Total Unit Total
Units Price Price Price Price
(Sale) (Sale) (Regular) (Regular):

Title ISBN Format Lending model

Adventures of Captain Underpants 9781339009742 [ '(\c")’:ezui:)"”ths 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99

Brawl of the Wild 9781338236583 (] A 24 months 1 NJA N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

The Brightest Night 9781338730876 ]  MA: 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Cat Kid Comic Club (2020), Issue 1 9781338712780 L[] A 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Cat Kid Com|c Club (2020), Volume 9781338784879 m MA: 24 months 1 N/A  N/A $12.99 $12.99

2: Perspectives (one user)

Cat Kid Comic Club (2020), Volume 9781338801965 m MA: 24 months 1 N/A  N/A $12.99 $12.99

3: On Purpose (one user)

Circle 9781536210545 1  oc/ou 1 N/A N/A  $9.99 $9.99

The Dark Secret 9781338728545 1 MA 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Diary of a Wimpy Kid 9781613122433 [[]  MA 100 checkouts N/A N/A  $2023  $20.23
(concurrent users)

Dog Man 9780545581639 (]  MA 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Dog Man and Cat Kid 9780545935418 ]  MA 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Dog Man Unleashed 9780545935432 [J]  MA: 24 months 1 N/A N/A  $1299  $12.99
(one user)

Fetch-22 9781338323238 (] MA 24 months 1 N/A  N/A  $1299  $12.99

(one user)


http://www.overdrive.com/

Five Flying Penguins

The Flames of Hope

For Whom the Ball Rolls

The Getaway

The Gift of Nothing

Good Dog: Celebrating dogs who
change, and sometimes even save,

our lives

Grime and Punishment

The Hidden Kingdom

| Want My Hat Back

LEGO Idea a Day: Packed with
Hundreds of Ideas to Inspire You!

The LEGO l|deas Book: You Can
Build Anything!

Lord of the Fleas

The Lost Heir

Mothering Heights

Pokémon Adventures, Volume 1:
Red and Blue, Part 1

Rodrick Rules
Scaredy Squirrel

Scaredy Squirrel at Night
The Secret Thoughts of Dogs

The Skull: A Tyrolean Folktale

Sonic The Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 8: Out of the Blue

Sonic the Hedgehog — Volume 11:
Cacada aos Zeti!

Sonic The Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 9: Chao Races & Badnik
Bases

9781684520763

9781338214598

9781338236613

9781683351115

9781619697935

9781460712627

9781338554274

9781338566529

9780763696757

9780744093360

9780744077919

9780545935395

9780545942225

9781338680478

9781421560434

9781613122440

9781771384001

9781894786126

9781951412616

9781536232158

9781684069651

9786555615852

9781649360267
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oc/ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

ocC/ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 26 checkouts
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

oc/ou

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: 24 months
(one user)

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one user)

ocC/ou
oc/ou
oc/ou

MA: 12 months
(one user)

oc/ou

oc/ou

MA: Earlier of 52
checkouts or 24
months (one user)

oc/ou
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$15.99

$16.99

$12.99

$13.49

$15.00

$26.58

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

$35.00

$35.00

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$6.99

$13.49
$8.92

$8.92

$15.00

$19.99

$9.99

$6.99

$9.99

$15.99

$16.99

$12.99

$13.49

$15.00

$26.58

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

$35.00

$35.00

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$6.99

$13.49
$8.92

$8.92

$15.00

$19.99

$9.99

$6.99

$9.99



Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 10: Test Run!

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 12: Trial by Fire

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 13: Battle for the Empire

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 14: Overpowered

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 15: Urban Warfare

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 1: Fallout

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 2: The Fate of Dr. Eggman

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 3: Battle For Angel Island

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 4: Infection

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 5: Crisis City

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 6: The Last Minute

Sonic the Hedgehog (2018),
Volume 7: All or Nothing

Sonic the Hedgehog 30th
Anniversary Special FCBD 2021

Sonic the Hedgehog: Bad Guys

Square
A Tale of Two Kitties

Triangle

Twenty Thousand Fleas Under the
Sea

What Is LEGO?

Wings of Fire: A Guide to the
Dragon World

9781649360441

9781649360816

9781649361011

9781649361264

9781684065325

9781684066551

9781684067527

9781684067831

9781684068340

9781684068791

9781684069415

9781684069750

9781536210521

9780545935456

9781536210538

9781338801934

9780593092965

9781338881257
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ocC/0ou 1 N/A
MA: 24 months 1 N/A
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MA: 24 months 1 N/A
(one user)

MA: 24 months 1 N/A

(one user)

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

Total Quote (with regular pricing)
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N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$0.00

$9.99

$15.99

$12.99

$15.99

$14.99

$35.00

$24.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$0.00

$9.99

$15.99

$12.99

$15.99

$14.99

$35.00

$24.99

$769.19
$769.19

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within

OverDrive Marketplace.



	

