

One OverDrive Way Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087

Website: http://www.overdrive.com Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

## QUOTE

<b>Quote Number</b>	Q-9506-1100-10544799-2024
Cart name	ESSER III
Date	2/29/2024

## **Quoted To**

Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 2/29/2024. Please remember that all title pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same day the quote is created.

Customer ID		Customer Email			Purchase Order No.				Payment Terms		
9506-1100	ivonne.g	onne.gonzalezrodriguez@ocps.net						N/A			
Title	•	ISBN	Format	Lendin	g model	Units	Price		Unit Price (Regular)	Total Price (Regular):	
Adventures of Capt	ain Underpants	9781339009742	$\square$	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Brawl of the Wild		9781338236583	$\Box$	MA: 24 m (one user		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
The Brightest Night	i	9781338730876	Щ	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Cat Kid Comic Club	(2020), Issue 1	9781338712780	Ш	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Cat Kid Comic Club 2: Perspectives	(2020), Volume	9781338784879	Ф	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Cat Kid Comic Club 3: On Purpose	(2020), Volume	9781338801965	Ш	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Circle		9781536210545	Ф	OC/OU		1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99	
The Dark Secret		9781338728545	Ш	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Diary of a Wimpy K	id	9781613122433	Щ		checkouts ent users)	1	N/A	N/A	\$20.23	\$20.23	
Dog Man		9780545581639	$\Box$	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Dog Man and Cat k	(id	9780545935418	Ф	MA: 24 m (one user		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Dog Man Unleashe	d	9780545935432	Ф	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	
Fetch-22		9781338323238	Ф	MA: 24 m (one use		1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99	

Five Flying Penguins	9781684520763	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
The Flames of Hope	9781338214598	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$16.99	\$16.99
For Whom the Ball Rolls	9781338236613	$\Box$	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
The Getaway	9781683351115	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$13.49	\$13.49
The Gift of Nothing	9781619697935	ନ	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00
Good Dog: Celebrating dogs who change, and sometimes even save, our lives	9781460712627	Ф	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$26.58	\$26.58
Grime and Punishment	9781338554274	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
The Hidden Kingdom	9781338566529	Ш	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
I Want My Hat Back	9780763696757	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
LEGO Idea a Day: Packed with Hundreds of Ideas to Inspire You!	9780744093360	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
The LEGO Ideas Book: You Can Build Anything!	9780744077919	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Lord of the Fleas	9780545935395	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
The Lost Heir	9780545942225	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
Mothering Heights	9781338680478	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
Pokémon Adventures, Volume 1: Red and Blue, Part 1	9781421560434	Щ	MA: Earlier of 52 checkouts or 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$6.99	\$6.99
Rodrick Rules	9781613122440	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$13.49	\$13.49
Scaredy Squirrel	9781771384001	Щ	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.92	\$8.92
Scaredy Squirrel at Night	9781894786126	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$8.92	\$8.92
The Secret Thoughts of Dogs	9781951412616	Ф	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00
The Skull: A Tyrolean Folktale	9781536232158	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$19.99	\$19.99
Sonic The Hedgehog (2018), Volume 8: Out of the Blue	9781684069651	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog – Volume 11: Caçada aos Zeti!	9786555615852	Ф	MA: Earlier of 52 checkouts or 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$6.99	\$6.99
Sonic The Hedgehog (2018), Volume 9: Chao Races & Badnik Bases	9781649360267	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99

			Total Quote (with sale pricing)					\$769.19
Wings of Fire: A Guide to the Dragon World	9781338881257	$\Box$	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$24.99	\$24.99
What Is LEGO?	9780593092965	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$35.00	\$35.00
Twenty Thousand Fleas Under the Sea	9781338801934	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$14.99	\$14.99
Triangle	9781536210538	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
A Tale of Two Kitties	9780545935456	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$12.99	\$12.99
Square	9781536210521	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.99	\$15.99
Sonic the Hedgehog: Bad Guys	9781684069750	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog 30th Anniversary Special FCBD 2021		Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 7: All or Nothing	9781684069415	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 6: The Last Minute	9781684068791	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 5: Crisis City	9781684068340	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$11.99	\$11.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 4: Infection	9781684067831	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 3: Battle For Angel Island	9781684067527	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 2: The Fate of Dr. Eggman	9781684066551	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 1: Fallout	9781684065325	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$7.99	\$7.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 15: Urban Warfare		Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 14: Overpowered	9781649361264	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 13: Battle for the Empire	9781649361011	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 12: Trial by Fire	9781649360816	Ф	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99
Sonic the Hedgehog (2018), Volume 10: Test Run!	9781649360441		OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$9.99	\$9.99

**Total Quote (with sale pricing)** \$769.19

Total Quote (with regular pricing) \$769.19

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within OverDrive Marketplace.